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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 2003LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 204002

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1
Charge Amts Property ID

Kevin John Quinlan

2363 Beverly Rd

St Paul MN 55104-5037
*2363 BEVERLY RD
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 2/12/2020

DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO.,
MINN. EX E 96 FT LOTS 16 17 AND 18
AND EX E 96 FT THE S 1/2 OF LOT 19
AND E 4 FT OF VAC ALLEY ADJ SD
PARTS OF LOTS 16 THRU LOT 19 BLK
3

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0253218

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,200.00
1.00
1.00

$5,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$5,280.00

32-29-23-24-0111

Barbara S Taylor

David G Taylor

1326 Watson Ave

St Paul MN 55116-1635
*1326 WATSON AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 2/12/2020

EDWARD L. MCADAM ADDITION LOT
12BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0206073

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,200.00
1.00
1.00

$3,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,280.00

10-28-23-42-0207

Total Connection: $8,400.00
Total Admin Fee: $80.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $80.00
Project Total: $8,560.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $8,560.00

2 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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