14:30:16 4/3/2020	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address 1 Ratification Date:	Project: 2003LDSRP Resolution #:	Assmt: 204002	Manager: TJP	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Kevin John Quinlan 2363 Beverly Rd St Paul MN 55104-5037 *2363 BEVERLY RD	DESNOYER PARK RAMSEY CO., MINN. EX E 96 FT LOTS 16 17 AND 18 AND EX E 96 FT THE S 1/2 OF LOT 19 AND E 4 FT OF VAC ALLEY ADJ SD PARTS OF LOTS 16 THRU LOT 19 BLK	Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 40.00 40.00	1.00	\$5,200.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$5,280.00	32-29-23-24-0111
*Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 2/12/2020	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0253218	*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***			
Barbara S Taylor David G Taylor 1326 Watson Ave St Paul MN 55116-1635 *1326 WATSON AVE *Ward: 3 *Pending as of: 2/12/2020	EDWARD L. MCADAM ADDITION LOT 12 BLK 2	Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee *** Owner and Taxpay	1.00 40.00 40.00 er ***	1.00	\$3,200.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$3,280.00	10-28-23-42-0207
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0206073					
Total Connection: Total Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$8,400.00 \$80.00 \$80.00					
Project Total:	\$8,560.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$8,560.00					

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)